Sunday Services at All Saints and St Margaret's

Date

01/05/22

08/05/22

15/05/22

22/05/22

29/05/22

05/06/22

12/06/22

19/06/22

26/06/22

03/07/22

10/07/22

17/07/22

24/07/22

31/07/22

07/08/22

14/08/22

21/08/22

28/08/22

All Saints Horsford

10.30am Benefice Holy Communion
Service

St Margaret's Felthorpe

10.30am All Age Worship:
The Good Shepherd

5pm Holy Communion
Book Common Prayer (BCP)

10.30am Benefice
Holy Communion Service

Rogation Sunday
10.30am All Age Worship with
Holy Communion

4pm Evensong

10.30am Benefice Holy Communion Service
with Eco-church speaker from A Rocha

10.30am Morning Worship

5pm Holy Communion (BCP)

10.30am All Age Worship:
Toddler Group Celebration

5pm Holy Communion (BCP)

10.30am All Age Worship with
Holy Communion

5pm Evening Prayer (BCP)

10.30am Morning Worship

5pm Holy Communion (BCP)

10.30am Holy Communion Service

5pm Evening Prayer (BCP)

10.30am All Age Worship:
Carnival Service

5pm Holy Communion (BCP)

10.30am All Age Worship with
Holy Communion

5pm Evening Prayer (BCP)

10.30am Morning Worship

5pm Holy Communion (BCP)

10.30am Benefice Holy Communion
Service with MAF guest speaker

10.30am All Age Worship with
Holy Communion

5pm Evening Prayer (BCP)

10.30am All Age Worship: tbc

5pm Holy Communion (BCP)

10.30am All Age Worship with
Holy Communion

5pm Evening Prayer (BCP)

10.30am Morning Worship

5pm Holy Communion (BCP)

Horsford Benefice

Spring
+ Summer

Sunday Services

and Events Programme

Contact

Revd Margaret McPhee, Rector
\. 01603 893108

.-_. revmargaretmcphee@gmail.com

THE CHURCH
OF ENGLAND

Diocese of Norwich
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@ allsaintshorsford

@ www.horsfordbenefice.org.uk



Service to
celebrate
the Queen's
Platinum
Jubilee
June 5th
10.30am

All Saints
Church
Horsford

@ THE CHURCH Felthorpe Parking at Spice of India

OF ENGLAND Hevingham Zrilﬁgal your own picnic

Diocese Of Norwich Horsford Service outside weather permitting
Photo credit: Jacob King/PA Wire/PA Images.

Celebrate Her Majesty's Platinum Jubilee
10.30am June 5th at All Saints Church, Horsford
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Come and

Worship V.
with us |n 2022

horsfordbe

Annual Parochial
Church Meeting

APCM
15th May @ 11.30am
All Saints Church
Church St, Horsford

Benefice Holy Communion
15th May @ 10.30am
All Saints Church
Church St, Horsford

whef the Lovd by diove

Parking at the l@ allsaintshorsford
Spice of India @ www.horsfordbenefice.org.uk

Annual Parochial Church Meeting
May 15th, 11.30am @ All Saints
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Horsford Hall Open Gardens
June 26th 2 - 4pm.

Funds will support the All Saints
Church repairs/reordering project

Rogation Sunday
picnic & walk from
Horsford to Felthorpe

May 22nd

Parking at the ® allsaintshorsford
Spice of India = T @ www.horsfordbenefice.org.uk

Rogation Sunday picnic and walk
following 10:30am All Age Worship
@ All Saints May 22nd

¢ammivel € Funday

Sefurdey Oth July 2022

Free Enfry ¢
(? Grand Prize Draw(?
Fairground Attractions

lce <reams
Bouncy Castles
Face Paintin
9 Variety of Stalls
Live Music
Bar
Walking Procession
Mam Arena

19 &

Join in the fun at the Horsford
Carnival July 9th 12noon-8pm



